CPM5.08-2SQ 2 11.36
CPM5.08-3SQ 3 16.44
CPM5.08-4SQ 4 21.52
CPM5.08-5SQ 5 26.60
CPM5.08-6SQ 6 31.68
CPM5.08-7SQ 7 36.76
CPM5.08-8SQ 8 41.84
CPM5.08-9SQ 9 46.92
CPM5.08-10SQ 10 52.00
CPM5.08-11SQ 11 57.08
CPM5.08-12SQ 12 62.16
CPM5.08-13SQ 13 67.24
CPM5.08-14SQ 14 72.32
CPM5.08-15SQ 15 77.40
CPM5.08-16SQ 16 82.48
CPM5.08-17SQ 17 87.56
CPM5.08-18SQ 18 92.64
CPM5.08-19SQ 19 97.72
CPM5.08-20SQ 20 102.80
CPM5.08-21SQ 21 107.88
CPM5.08-22SQ 22 112.96
CPM5.08-23SQ 23 118.04
CPM5.08-24SQ 24 123.12
SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Material: PA68 Polyamide, Flammable UL94V0
Housing Color: Green
Screw: Zinc Plated Steel